Simplifying System IntegrationTM
73M1866B
Keychain Demo Board User Manual
November 17, 2008
Rev. 1.0
UM_1866B_023
73M1866B Keychain Demo Board User Manual UM_1866B_023
2 Rev. 1.0

73M1866B Keychain Demo Board User Manual UM_1866B_023
12 Rev. 1.0
5 Ordering Information
Table 4 lists the order numbers and packaging marks used to identify 73M1966B and 73M1866B Demo
Boards.
Table 4: Order Numbers and Packaging Marks
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73M1966B 20-Pin TSSOP Motherboard and
Standard Demo Board
73M1966B-EVM 73M1916-M
73M1906B
73M1966B 20-Pin TSSOP Standard Demo Board 73M1966B-DB 73M1966B-IM
73M1866B 20-Pin TSSOP Keychain Demo Board 73M1866B-Keychain
6 Related Documentation
The following 73M1866B documents are available from Teridian Semiconductor Corporation:
73M1866B/73M1966B Data Sheet
73M1866B/73M1966B Layout Guidelines
73M1866B/73M1966B PCM Connectivity
73M1866B/73M1966B Reference Driver User Guide
73M1x66 Worldwide Design Guide
7 Contact Information
For more information about Teridian Semiconductor products or to check the availability of the
73M1866B, contact us at:
6440 Oak Canyon Road
Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92618-5201
Telephone: (714) 508-8800
FAX: (714) 508-8878
Email: modem.support@teridian.com
For a complete list of worldwide sales offices, go to http://www.teridian.com.
UM_1866B_023 73M1866B Keychain Demo Board User Manual
Rev. 1.0  13
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1.0 11/17/2008 First publication.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  73M1866B-KEYCHN